QUEEN VICTORIA MUSEUM AND ART GALLERY

CHS 130
Midland Hunt Club

INTRODUCTION

THE RECORDS

Minutes of meetings
Correspondence
Season reports
Financial records
Publications
Scrapbooks
Ephemera
Photographs

NN E

Donated to QVMAG by the Midland Hunt Club in February 2016.



1. Minutes of meetings

1/1  Minute book of meetings
1/2  Minute book of meetings
1/3  Minute book of meetings
1/4  Minute book of meetings
1/5  Minute book of meetings

1/6  Minutes of meetings in word format on one USB
storage device

2. Correspondence

2/1  General correspondence

3. Season reports

3/1  Handwritten and typed season reports of club activities,
Accompanied by newspaper clippings, 1949, 1951-1954,
1957, 1971

4. Financial records

4/1  Register of event entry fees
4/2  Register of season membership subscriptions
4/3  Club account book with the Commercial Bank of Australia

5. Publications

5/1  Season programmes, 2000-2005, 2008-2015

6. Scrapbooks

6/1  Scrapbook of newspaper cuttings

6/2  Scrapbook of newspaper cuttings and photocopies articles

7. Ephemera

7/1  Miscellaneous ephemera, including photocopied research on

the history of the Midland Hunt Club, menus and invitations,

newspaper and magazine clippings

1921-1925

1925-1931

1925-1938

1951-1973

1973-2009

2008-2014

1927-1974

1949-1971

1926-1929

1924-1931

1921-1929

2000-2015

1926-1934

1949-1961

1940s-1990s



8. Photographs

8/1  Miscellaneous, loose colour photographs of Midland Hunt Club 1994, 2005
events

8/2  Photograph album that belonged to Ann Morrison 1908-1909

8/3  Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1932-1950
(mostly reproductions)

8/4  Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1919-1920

8/5  Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1923
8/6  Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1924
8/7  Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1925
8/8  Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1925
8/9  Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1926
8/10 Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1927
8/11 Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events 1928
8/12 Photocopy of Midland Hunt Club photograph albums of 1919-1928

members and events



	QUEEN VICTORIA MUSEUM AND ART GALLERY
	CHS 130
	Midland Hunt Club

