# QUEEN VICTORIA MUSEUM AND ART GALLERY

## **CHS 130**

### **Midland Hunt Club**

#### **INTRODUCTION**

#### THE RECORDS

- 1. Minutes of meetings
- 2. Correspondence
- 3. Season reports
- 4. Financial records
- 5. Publications
- 6. Scrapbooks
- 7. Ephemera
- 8. Photographs

Donated to QVMAG by the Midland Hunt Club in February 2016.

1. Minutes of meetings			
1/1	Minute book of meetings	1921-1925	
1/2	Minute book of meetings	1925-1931	
1/3	Minute book of meetings	1925-1938	
1/4	Minute book of meetings	1951-1973	
1/5	Minute book of meetings	1973-2009	
1/6	Minutes of meetings in word format on one USB storage device	2008-2014	
2. Correspondence			
2/1	General correspondence	1927-1974	
3. Season reports			
3/1	Handwritten and typed season reports of club activities, Accompanied by newspaper clippings, 1949, 1951-1954, 1957, 1971	1949-1971	
4. Financial records			
4/1	Register of event entry fees	1926-1929	
4/2	Register of season membership subscriptions	1924-1931	
4/3	Club account book with the Commercial Bank of Australia	1921-1929	
5. Publications			
5/1	Season programmes, 2000-2005, 2008-2015	2000-2015	
6. Scrapbooks			
6/1	Scrapbook of newspaper cuttings	1926-1934	
6/2	Scrapbook of newspaper cuttings and photocopies articles	1949-1961	
7. Ephemera			
7/1	Miscellaneous ephemera, including photocopied research on the history of the Midland Hunt Club, menus and invitations, newspaper and magazine clippings	1940s-1990s	

## 8. Photographs

8/1	Miscellaneous, loose colour photographs of Midland Hunt Club events	1994, 2005
8/2	Photograph album that belonged to Ann Morrison	1908-1909
8/3	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events (mostly reproductions)	1932-1950
8/4	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events	1919-1920
8/5	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events	1923
8/6	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events	1924
8/7	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events	1925
8/8	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events	1925
8/9	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events	1926
8/10	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events	1927
8/11	Midland Hunt Club photograph album of members and events	1928
8/12	Photocopy of Midland Hunt Club photograph albums of members and events	1919-1928